
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

PLEASANT HILL WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For N.E. PORTION OF PULASKI CO. 
Cornmuni ty ,· Town or Ci ty 

P.S.C. N0.~_1 ________ _ 

1st REVISED SHEET NO.'-. --'1 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S . C . NO. -'1.___ ___ _ 

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. __. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENT AL 

FIRST 
NEXT 
OVER 

2,000 GALLON 
3,000 GALLON 
5,000 GALLON 

(MINIMUM) 
PER 1,000 GALLON 
PER 1,000 GALLON 

MINIMUM BY METER SIZE 

9 /4 INCH 
1 INCH 
1 1 /2 
2 INCH 

(5,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 
(10,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 
(15,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 
(20,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 

NON RECURRING CHARGES 

TAP ON FEE 
TAP ON FEE 
TAP ON FEE 
TAP ON FEE 
TAP ON FEE 

SERVICE CHARGE 
DEPOSIT 

RESIDENTAL (3/4 11 METFR) 
1 INCH METER 
1 1/2 INCH METER 
2 INCH METER 
LARGER THAN 2 INCH METER 

DATE OF ISSUE __ AP_R_I_L_7~, _1.:_9_9_3 ____ _ 

• 
ISSUED BY GLEN NEIKIRK . 

Name of Officer 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

8.96 
3,48 
3.23 

19.40 
35.55 
51.70 
67.85 

340.00 
480.00 

1'415. 00 
1,675.00 

ACTUAL COST 

20.00 
20 , 00 

PUBLIC RVICE COMMISSION 
FKENTUCKY 

DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL 7, 1993 
APR 7 1993 

TITLE~~C~H~A:IRM~AN~~~~---~ 

PUaSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service commisB!:~~I~ in Case No. 93-075 dated APRIL 7, 1993 


