Form for filing Rate Schedules	For N.E. PORTION OF PULASKI CO.  Community, Town or City  P.S.C. NO. 1		
		1st REVISED SHEET NO. 1	
DIEACANM UTII WAMED DIGMOTOM			
PLEASANT HILL WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1		
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
RESIDENTAL			
FIRST 2,000 GALLON (MINIMUM)		0.00	
FIRST 2,000 GALLON (MINIMUM) NEXT 3,000 GALLON OVER 5,000 GALLON PER 1,000 GALLON		8.96 3,48 3.23	
MINIMUM BY METER SIZE			
3/4 INCH (5,000 GALLON MINIMUM)		19.40	
1 INCH (10,000 GALLON MINIMUM)		35.55	
1 INCH (5,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 1 INCH (10,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 1 1/2 (15,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 2 INCH (20,000 GALLON MINIMUM)		51.70 67.85	
NON PEGIPPING GUARGES			
NON RECURRING CHARGES			
TAP ON FEE RESIDENTAL (3/4" METER)		340.00	
TAP ON FEE 1 INCH METER		480.00	
TAP ON FEE 2 INCH METER		1,415.00	
TAP ON FEE LARGER THAN 2 INCH METER		ACTUAL COST	
SERVICE CHARGE		20.00	
DEPOSIT		20,00	
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
Commercial		EFFECTIVE	
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 7, 1993	DATE EFFECTIVE_		
ISSUED BY GLEN NEIKIRK	TITLE CHAIRMA	APR 7 1993	
Name of Officer	F	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub	lic Service Commiss	sion SECRONOUSky	
in Case No. 93-075 dated APRIL 7, 199	3	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	
		04	